Buxoro viloyatining tashqi savdo eksport (mamlakatlar bo'yicha)

1-jadval

2023y.
Hamkor | 5510y, | 2011y, | 2012y. | 2013y. | 2014y. | 2015y. | 2016y. | 2017y. | 2018y. | 2019y. | 2020y. | 2021y, | 2022y. | vanvar-
davlat dekabr
Davlatlar va
maydonlar - 53 - 652314 03 1322 84 - - - - - - 15595
(aniglashtiril
maaan)
Angilya (Brit) B ) B 85 ) . ) . ) B ) B . )
Auvstraliya 75,4 76,5 55,6 69,3 85,7 86,9 83,2 52,4 146,2 114,6 1,2 0,8 11,1 -
Auvstriya 74,9 85,3 146,7 88,7 1215 155,8 572,5 685,0 48,1 69,5 0,8 1,8 43,9 -
Ozarbayjon 18496 42217 805,4 2247,1 708,9 1230,0 495,8 331,1 18543 646,4 868,5 1032,5 25179 39812
Albaniya 0,2 - - - - - - 0,1 1,2 0,6 0,2 - -
Aljir - - 0,1 - - 2,5 34 23 15,7 0,8 0,2 0,1 0,4 -
Amerika
Samoasi - - - 47 0,1 - 0,1 0,3 - 2,8 21 280,1 - - -
Andorra - - - - - - - 0,1 1,8 0,1 0,8 - - -
Argentina 0,3 11 55 4,3 1,0 1,8 7,0 2,4 16,2 2,1 527,6 - 2,2 -
Armaniston 297,7 75,7 71,0 0,3 0,7 2114 13,8 0,3 0,3 533 23 314,3 18,3 189,2
Afg'oniston 36107,9 531053 531432 275603 185175 25497,1 399149 27806,7 5762,5 42 068,7 0,8 14581,8 61896,0 53887,0
Bangladesh 0,3 0,9 1,0 3,0 51 0,2 1152,6 119824 5817,1 16,3 1019,8 0,2 14,8 782,6
Baxrayn 0,6 13 0,1 0,2 03 0,1 0,1 0,2 0,1 0,3 0,1 0,6 0,2 -
Belarussiya 1076,0 370,6 55,0 77,9 2,9 530,7 154,5 172,6 428,1 844.,6 - 565,2 750,0 179,1
Belgiya 225,7 113,1 98,6 75,6 59,2 46,9 35,8 28,4 66,3 73,3 0,3 14,2 40,9 -
Bolgariya 54,4 3442 8,1 1,2 1549,1 658,8 11,4 4,1 8,9 - 957,1 39 9,6 -
Bosniya va 0,4 795,9 11954 751,1 347,1 628,0 0,1 1,0 18,3 1,0 564,7 1007,3 11556 -
Gercogovinna
Braziliya 3,2 6,7 44 6,5 75 12,7 11,9 8,7 0,1 8,6 3453 0,2 8,6 -
Britaniya
hududi:
Hindiston - - - 02 26 33 - - 03 0.1 0,1 - - -
okeani
Bruney-
Darussalam - - - - - - 0,1 - 11,4 - 1,0 - 0,3 -
Butan - - - - - 0,1 - - 1,1 10,9 L1 - - -
Vengriya 8,2 18,8 7,9 16,0 12,7 19,5 23,2 9,2 - 0,1 597,2 1,7 106,6 139,6
Vetnam 566,1 344,6 200,2 476,7 1191,2 455,6 248,8 14418 459,9 557,8 5,0 22982 28485 26631
Venesuella,
Bolivarian - - 0,1 0,3 0,1 - 0,1 0,1 - 0,4 0,6 - - -
Respublikasi
Virginskiy
oroli (Brit.) - - - - 4,4 - 0,1 - 19050 27371 669,3 - - -
Gaiti - - - - - - - - 621,5 3,5 0,2 - - -
Gvatemala - - - - - - - - 14,4 681,7 4324 - - -
Gviniya - - - - - - - - 0,2 33,5 76 491,6 - - -
Gambiya - - 0,4 - - - - - 13,8 - 0,1 - - -
Germaniya 9 168,6 710,2 826,0 860,2 603,6 556,2 540,2 403,9 1,9 9,6 1.4 1620,0 31071 7078,6
Gonkong - - 337,9 6,8 14,8 29,1 3261,6 14,6 32,6 4,5 194,5 643,3 287,9 71,7
Grenlandiya - - - - - - - - 0,1 27,5 11 926,4 - - -
Grenada - - - - - - - - 29 2,2 50,6 - - -



Greciya
Gruziya
Daniya
Dominikan
Respublikasi
Misr
Zimbabve
Isroil
Hindiston
Indoneziya
lordaniya
Iroq

Eron, Islom
Respublikasi
Irlandiya
Islandiya
Ispaniya
Italiya

Emen
Qozogiston
Kanada
Kamerun
Kambodja
Qatar
Keneya

Kipr

Xitoy
Kolumbiya
Koreya xalq
Respublikasi
Kosta-Rika
Komorskoe ost
Kuba
Quveyt
Qirgiziston
Laos
Latviya
Livan
Liviya
Djamaxariya
Litva
Lixtenshteyn

Lyuksemburg
Makedoniya
Mavkiriy
Mavritaniya
Malavi
Malaziya
Maldiva
Malta

122,3
1892,1
18,9

217,4

2188

586,2
57
14
0,2

121 420,9

1,0
12,6
137,4
486,8
3,8
2923,6
55,9
01
0,2
03
68 089,7
03

0,6
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20419

0,1
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0,1

0,1
776
0,1
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14,0
2636,5
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0,3
15
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118
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0,8
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01
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0,1

13
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0,8
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0,6
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0,3
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15
0,2
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01

64 539,0
0,8

13,8
04
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40608
04
24
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0,3
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0,1
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5,6
0,1
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0,8

15157
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01
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04

24,0

0,6
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0,5
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4,0
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0,1
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0,1
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0,5
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0,3
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10,5
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0,5
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0,1
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319173
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0,6
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0,2
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0,1
224718
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0,3
0,1
23 188.6
2,7
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0,3

1,0
9317,6
16,8
0,6
976,2

04

6532,1
50,4

1282
683,8
1228,7

26,5

31,5
62 874,6
8,5
1,1
301,8
693,4

0,1
22296,9

1,6
294.8

0,3
0,8

29715,9
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0,2
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0,4
24

33934,1

276,5

0,8
4253
0,1
22
03
4253
0,9
47
5.7
0,1

509,8

0,1
0,1
133576

0,1

3,9
0,1
234308
10414
0,3
1293,0
0,1

0,1

292,1

0,1
0,4
58,8
0,7
0,1
264,6
0,3
758,1
0,1

71357

112,3
208,8
3274

357557
171,9
208,8
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0,2
0,1
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26,9

0,2
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0,7
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01

0,6
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0,1
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3,6

0,4

0,4
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731,0

15

0,7
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0,7
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0,6

0,2
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318283
76,9
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21492

0,7

78,6
0,2
2,6

262,4
61,7

7920,5

281,5

51717

26,1
80,0
235,2
17 388,9
32,8

18.843,7

196,5

121175

134,8
489,6



Marokko
Meksika
Monako
Montenegro
Moldova
Respublikasi
Boliviya
Reyunon
(FR)
Mongoliya
Myanma
Nepal
Nigeriya
Niderlandiya
Yangi
Zelandiya
Norvegiya
BAA

Oman

Men Oroli
Pokiston
Palau
(AQSH)
Falastin
davlati
Panama
Peru

Polsha
Portugaliya
Koreya
Respublikasi
Makedoniya
Respublikasi
Rossiya
Federaciyasi
Ruanda
Ruminiya
Seyshel oroli
San-Marino
Saudiya
Arabistoni
Svazilend
Senegal
Serbiya
Singapur

0,1
20,6

267,4

0,2
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653,7
2245

9045,9

0,5

189132
13,6

2,6

4,0
12 079,9
6,2
7.0

8,6
6,7

0,2
52
0,1

39,8
7.8

8,8
1826,0
04

490,6

0,1
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0,6
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0,1
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326532
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87882,9



Siriya Arab
Respublikasi
Slovakiya
Sloveniya
Buyuk
Britaniya
AQSh
Syangan
(Gonkong)
(Brit.)
Sudan
Tojikiston
Tailand
Tayvan
Tanzaniya,
Birlashgan
Respublika
Trinidad va
Tobako
Tunis

Turkmaniston

Turkiya
Ukraina
Uollis va
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Urugvay
Filippin
Finlyandiya
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Xorvatiya
Markaziy
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Respublikasi
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Respublikasi
Chili
Shveysariya
Shvesiya
Shpisbergen
va Pisbergen
Shri-Lanka
Ekvador
Estoniya
Efiopiya
Janubiy
Afrika
Yaponiya
Ostrova

Velikaya korol

Jami

0,7

0,6
6,5
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20542

5,0
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363,0

3529517

0,0

33
4,6
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562,1

12,7
5,0
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54,8
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0,1
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0,5
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0,1

0,7

6,3
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1077,3

43
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0,3
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0,2
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0,2
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0,1
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0,5
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0,1
1,1
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0,1
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0,3

3121291

0,2

11
53

480,4

161,7

96384

0,1
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0,1
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0,3
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0,8
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0,5
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0,1
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214541
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